



(Formerly Vishnusurya Projects and Infra Private Limited)  
CIN: L63090TN1996PLC035491 GST No: 33AADCS0735L1ZF

TO,

June 03, 2026

LISTING DEPARTMENT  
NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED  
EXCHANGE PLAZA, PLOT NO. C/1, G BLOCK,  
BANDRA-KURLA COMPLEX  
BANDRA (E), MUMBAI-400051

NSE Symbol: VISHNUINFR

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Corrigendum / Clarification regarding the Segment Information in the Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2026**

This is with reference to our submission dated May 29, 2026, regarding the Outcome of the Board Meeting containing the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2026. We wish to inform the Exchange that an inadvertent typographical/clerical error was noticed in the Segment Information section forming part of the previously submitted financial results.

We hereby clarify and confirm that this revision is restricted solely to the Segment Information disclosure. It has absolutely no impact on the primary financial statements, including Revenue, Profit Before Tax (PBT), Net Profit (Profit After Tax), Earnings Per Share (EPS), and Statement of Cash Flows.

Accordingly, we are enclosing the revised Segment Information sheet for both Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2026, for your records. All other contents, disclosures, and notes of the financial results submitted on May 29, 2026, remain entirely unchanged. We request you to kindly take the revised disclosure on your record and update the same on the Exchange website for the information of shareholders and investors.

Thanking you,

**FOR VISHNUSURYA PROJECTS AND INFRA LIMITED**

**SONALI SARANGI**  
**COMPANY SECRETARY AND COMPLIANCE OFFICER**  
**MEMBERSHIP NO: A49480**

Regd. Office: Agni Business Centre, No. 24/46, Fourth Floor KB Dasan Road, Alwarpet, Chennai – 600 018.

Ph : +91-44-24950019, 044 47939125 Fax : +91-44-24950019 E-mail : [info@vishnusurya.com](mailto:info@vishnusurya.com)

**Branch Office:** 1) No.13/1, Manish First Street, Gandhi Nagar, Aruppukottai P.O., Virudhunagar District, Tamilnadu-626101  
Ph : +91-4566-240083

2) No.12, Mosavadi Village, Vandavasi Taluk, Thiruvannamalai District, Tamilnadu - 604503 Ph : +91-4182-299977

3) No. 809, 8<sup>th</sup> Floor, Arunachal Building, 19 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi- 110 001 Ph: 01146595367

**VISHNUSURYA PROJECTS AND INFRA LIMITED**  
**CIN: L63090TN1996PLC035491**

**Segment Information for the Quarter and Year Ended 31.03.2026**

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	3 months ended		Year ended			3 months ended		Year ended		
	31.03.2026	31.12.2025	31.03.2025	31.03.2026	31.03.2025	31.03.2026	31.12.2025	31.03.2025	31.03.2026	31.03.2025
<b>1. Segment Revenue</b>										
Construction & Allied Activities	8253.61	1305.68	6647.01	18902.17	18539.54	8253.61	1305.68	6647.01	18902.17	18539.54
Mining & Quarrying	3813.22	3645.41	2231.33	14156.43	7823.86	3813.22	3645.41	2231.33	14156.43	7823.86
Waste Management	490.52	505.24	416.48	1492.63	416.48	490.52	505.24	416.48	1492.63	416.48
Others	180.75	164.33	75.82	621.26	283.55	180.75	164.33	75.82	621.26	283.55
Net sales/Income From Operations	<b>12738.10</b>	<b>5620.66</b>	<b>9370.64</b>	<b>35172.48</b>	<b>27063.43</b>	<b>12738.10</b>	<b>5620.66</b>	<b>9370.64</b>	<b>35172.48</b>	<b>27063.43</b>

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	3 months ended		Year ended			3 months ended		Year ended		
	31.03.2026	31.12.2025	31.03.2025	31.03.2026	31.03.2025	31.03.2026	31.12.2025	31.03.2025	31.03.2026	31.03.2025
<b>2. Segment Results (Profit)(+)/ Loss (-) before tax and interest from Each segment)</b>										
Construction & Allied Activities	293.75	226.60	513.84	2871.19	2890.45	293.75	226.60	513.84	2871.19	2890.45
Mining & Quarrying	108.57	383.12	187.40	1519.98	1679.33	128.16	204.09	459.84	1497.97	1674.41
Waste Management	391.68	306.80	206.71	822.11	206.71	391.68	306.80	206.71	822.11	206.71
Others	166.50	138.85	68.29	554.79	273.18	166.50	138.85	68.29	554.79	273.18
Less : Un-allocable expenditure (net of unallocable income)										
i) Interest (Unallocable)	-50.29	-104.77	-179.31	-389.97	-410.69	-50.29	-104.77	-179.31	-389.97	-410.69
ii) Other Un-allocable Expenditure (net off unallocable income)	-364.64	-194.80	-215.24	-845.38	-571.36	-364.64	-194.80	-215.24	-845.38	-571.36
Total Profit Before Tax	<b>545.57</b>	<b>755.80</b>	<b>581.68</b>	<b>4532.72</b>	<b>4067.62</b>	<b>565.16</b>	<b>576.77</b>	<b>854.12</b>	<b>4510.71</b>	<b>4062.70</b>

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	31.03.2026	31.03.2025	31.03.2026	31.03.2025
<b>3. Capital Employed (Segment assets – Segment Liabilities)</b>				
Construction & Allied Activities	5867.27	4604.63	5867.27	4604.63
Mining & Quarrying	9069.86	6294.32	9084.67	6259.94
Waste Management	131.14	519.89	131.14	519.89
Others	-0.08	51.50	-0.08	51.50
Unallocable Assets	8328.74	6267.42	8328.74	6267.42
Total	<b>23396.94</b>	<b>17737.76</b>	<b>23411.74</b>	<b>17703.38</b>

**Note on Revision of Segment Information:**

The Segment Information for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2026, has been revised to rectify an inadvertent clerical error in the previous submission dated May 29, 2026. This revision is strictly confined to the reallocation/presentation of segment figures and has zero impact on the reported Total Revenue, Profit Before Tax (PBT), Net Profit (PAT), Earnings Per Share (EPS), and Cash Flows of the Company for the dynamic periods.

